DATASHEET - BPZ-DINR13-400-T

Rigid busbar kit, for B = 400 mm, DIN-Rail, +2 mounting towers adjustable

in height

Part no. BPZ-DINR13-400-T
286751

EL Number 2473294

(Norway)

General specifications
Product name
Part no.
EAN
Product Length/Depth
Product height
Product width
Product weight
Compliances
Product Tradename
Product Type
Product Sub Type
Delivery program
Type
Model
Color
Technical Data - Mechanical

Mounting method

Mounting position

Material
Number of module space units (total)
Load capacity - max
Suitable for enclosure building height
Suitable for enclosure building length/depth
Suitable for enclosure building width
Suitable for width

Additional information
Functions
RAL-number

Special features

Technical data ETIM 9.0

Cabinet enclosures (EG000011) / Components for installation (enclosure/cabinet) (EC002620)

‘TN

Powering Business Worldwide

Eaton xEnergy Basic installation component
BPZ-DINR13-400-T

4015082867515

50 millimetre

45 millimetre

325 millimetre

0.4 kilogram

RoHS conform

xEnergy Basic

Accessories

Installation component

Additional equipment
Support rail

Stainless steel

Flush mounting
Surface mounting
Floor standing distribution board

Horizontal
Vertical

Metal
13

0kg
0mm
0mm
400 mm
400 mm

Additional equipment
0

DIN-rail with 2 height adjustable mounting towers

Electric engineering, automation, process control engineering / Electrical cabinet, housing, rack / Elements for switching cabinet, housing, rack / Component for installation (electrical cabinet)

(ecl@ss13-27-18-28-11 [ACN627016])

Model

Suitable for enclosure building width

Suitable for enclosure building height
Suitable for enclosure building depth
Width

Height

Depth

Max. load capacity

Material

Colour
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mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm

kg

Support rail
400

0

0

325

45

50

0

Metal

Stainless steel
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RAL-number
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